
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE CO; Party Role=
Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199811200004
63141

11/20/1998
11:43:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199905280002
25331

05/28/1999
11:11:59

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199204090000
37711

200006020001
82181

06/02/2000
01:23:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199908090003
32291

200006020001
82191

06/02/2000
01:23:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199909240003
98231

200008310002
98741

08/31/2000
08:37:31

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199906010002
28701

200008310002
98771

08/31/2000
08:37:35

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199906080002
39411

200008310002
98781

08/31/2000
08:37:36

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199905250002
17771

200008310002
98921

08/31/2000
08:50:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199805180001
81371

200008310002
98931

08/31/2000
08:50:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199805120001
74481

200008310002
98941

08/31/2000
08:50:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199810230004
15671

200008310002
98971

08/31/2000
08:50:06

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199811030004
32781

200008310002
99041

08/31/2000
09:03:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199807310002
91801

200008310002
99051

08/31/2000
09:04:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199808030002
94701

200008310002
99061

08/31/2000
09:04:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199808110003
08131

200008310002
99071

08/31/2000
09:04:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199808140003
15211

200009250003
36231

09/25/2000
09:59:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200009250003
36871

09/25/2000
11:10:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200012040004
14601

12/04/2000
09:53:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200005180001
63081



200103210001
02171

03/21/2001
11:00:53

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199401190000
19591

200103140000
91091

03/14/2001
01:38:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200009180003
25501

200103140000
91101

03/14/2001
01:38:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200102060000
42691

200103140000
91081

03/14/2001
01:38:53

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200002100000
42231

200104090001
34291

04/09/2001
03:19:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199211130002
67521

200104190001
51271

04/19/2001
11:01:52

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200004040001
08561

200104130001
41591

04/13/2001
09:50:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200008040002
63571

200104130001
41581

04/13/2001
09:49:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200011010003
78551

200104130001
41611

04/13/2001
09:50:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200009080003
09491

200104130001
41631

04/13/2001
09:50:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200009260003
37771

200104130001
41651

04/13/2001
09:50:08

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200011030003
83031

200106080002
35111

06/08/2001
11:39:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

200103080000
82491


