Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE CO; Party Role= Grantee:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199811200004 63141	11/20/1998 11:43:03	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
199905280002 25331	05/28/1999 11:11:59	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199204090000 37711	
200006020001 32181	06/02/2000 01:23:09	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199908090003 32291	
200006020001 32191	06/02/2000 01:23:11	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199909240003 98231	
200008310002 98741	08/31/2000 08:37:31	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199906010002 28701	
200008310002 98771	08/31/2000 08:37:35	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199906080002 39411	
200008310002 98781	08/31/2000 08:37:36	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199905250002 17771	
200008310002 98921	08/31/2000 08:50:00	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199805180001 81371	
200008310002 98931	08/31/2000 08:50:01	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199805120001 74481	
200008310002 98941	08/31/2000 08:50:02	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199810230004 15671	
200008310002 98971	08/31/2000 08:50:06	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199811030004 32781	
200008310002 99041	08/31/2000 09:03:58	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199807310002 91801	
200008310002 99051	08/31/2000 09:04:00	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199808030002 94701	
200008310002 99061	08/31/2000 09:04:01	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199808110003 08131	
200008310002 9071	08/31/2000 09:04:02	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199808140003 15211	
200009250003 6231	09/25/2000 09:59:01	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK						
200009250003 86871	09/25/2000 11:10:16	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK						
200012040004 4601	12/04/2000 09:53:24	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200005180001 63081	

200103210001 02171	03/21/2001 11:00:53	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			199401190000 19591	
200103140000 91091	03/14/2001 01:38:55	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200009180003 25501	
200103140000 91101	03/14/2001 01:38:57	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200102060000 42691	
200103140000 91081	03/14/2001 01:38:53	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200002100000 42231	
200104090001 34291	04/09/2001 03:19:16	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199211130002 67521	
200104190001 51271	04/19/2001 11:01:52	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			200004040001 08561	
200104130001 41591	04/13/2001 09:50:00	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200008040002 63571	
200104130001 41581	04/13/2001 09:49:58	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200011010003 78551	
200104130001 41611	04/13/2001 09:50:02	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200009080003 09491	
200104130001 41631	04/13/2001 09:50:05	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200009260003 37771	
200104130001 41651	04/13/2001 09:50:08	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200011030003 83031	
200106080002 35111	06/08/2001 11:39:02	CHASE MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			200103080000 82491	